

Auburn Bearing Launches New, Updated Website

Auburn Bearing's newly revamped website features a clean, mobile-friendly design and improved functionality for a more user-friendly experience.

MACEDON, NY, USA, June 8, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Auburn Bearing & Manufacturing is excited to

Auburn Bearing & MANUFACTURING

Made in the USA since 1898

announce the launch of its newly redesigned website, <u>AuburnBearing.com</u>. The revamped website features a clean, mobile-friendly design and improved functionality for a more user-friendly experience.

The website now offers an easy to use part search and re-organized navigation menus and submenus to make it easier for visitors to find the information they need. Once the user finds the bearing they are looking for, they will have access to detailed product specifications and other useful resources, including datasheets and downloadable CAD model files. Individual parts may be added to an RFQ list/cart right from the product page, streamlining the request for quote process.

Key features of our <u>newly designed website</u> include:

- A comprehensive online product catalog
- An intuitive product search
- Detailed product specs and data
- Downloadable 2D and 3D CAD model files
- •An easy to use RFQ cart / list and submission process

About Auburn Bearing & Manufacturing

Founded in 1989, Auburn Bearing & Manufacturing is one of the oldest continuously operating thrust ball bearing manufacturers in the USA, and is known for its exclusive line of "V" groove thrust bearings, which are designed to reduce rolling friction. Today, ABM specializes in manufacturing custom ball and roller thrust bearings in low- to mid- volume, as well as in custom manufacturing of precision machined components. To learn more about ABM's full line of bearing products and manufacturing services, please call (315) 986-7600, email sales@auburnbearing.comor visit us at auburnbearing.com.

Cortney Bears
Auburn Bearing & Manufacturing
+1 315-986-7600
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/518941929

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.